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1974 NPL Cross Coungry Finals

FROSH/SOPH RESULTS

1. Jeff Maxwell Westmoor

2. Bolds El Camino

3. Mark Rysling Terra Nova

4,  Eric Sausijord Wes tmoor

§. Paul Schmidt #Half Moon Bay
6. Bob Garibaldi ‘?ﬁ@g? ®Half Moon Bay
7. Mark Sawrey %}&gi?gg #Half Moon Bay
8. George Molina’” " #Half Moon Bay
9. Dave Skoufos So. Lty

10. Campos Serramonte
11. Rich Baldocchi Westmoor

i2. Mike Aijala Oceana

13. Mark Center uHalf Moon Bay
4. Carlos Caino #50. Lity

15. Hyland Hogan «Half Moon Bay
16, Steve Nowak So. City

17. Dennis Crossland So. City

18. John Parreira wHalf Moon Bay
19. "Mike Fedywa Westmoor
20. Ed Linney So. City
21. S. Griffin Oceana
22. Goldstein Serramonte
23. Dave Ralley Jefferson
24, Bugler Serramonte
25. Mark Weber Terra Nova
26. Dave Fisher Terra Nova
27. Dave Carmain So. City
28. Mathias Serramonte
29. Manaing Serramonte
30. Robert Rutherford Oceana
31. Miguel Mendoza Westmoor

32. Herb Vallott Jefferson
33. Dave Pllwaa Westmoor
34. Kischmischian Serramonte

1. Half Moon Bay 28
2. Westmoor 51
3. South San Francisco 62
4. Serramonte 68
5. El Camino inc.
Jefferson inc.
QOceana inc.,

TEAM RESULTS

Terra Nova

inc.
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1974 NPL Cross Country Finals
VARSITY RESULTS

WAil.  Ken McBride Half Moon Bay 15:19
5 2. Bob Lange Terra Nova 15:22
% 3. Bill LaForge Oceana 15:30
S k. Rick Hill Half Moon Bay 15:49

WR5T Mark Southwick So. City i5:5]
)6, Ken Ibarra So. City 15:53
5 7. Murphy Wes tmoor 15:55
S Rod Clark Terra Nova 15:57
Chuck Arnold Haif Moon Bay 16:01
Dennis Anderson So. City 16:0Y
Randy Remillong Half Moon Bay 16:12
Steve Erikson So. City 16:19
Bill Amable Terra Nova 16:19
Kevin Farren So. City 16:26
Steve Rogers So. City 16:29
J. Martinelli Serramonte 16:30
Yamauchi Westmoor 16:33
Cornejo Wes timoor 16:33
Bob Smith Jefferson 16:35
Robinson Westmoor 16:36
Gary Sassman So. City 16:38
Mike Tomola Terra Nova 16:41
Hatch Wes tmoor 16: 41
Unreported Jepitop S F AL e i 16: 45
Ken High Oceana 16:47
Lehonniville Oceana 16:48
Karl Mendicla Half Moon Bay 16:53
John Pepper Half Moon Bay 7:02

Kevin Noe “Half Moon Bay 7:08
Kyle Schell Terra Nova 17:16
Ted Nolan Terra Nova 17:36
Rich Young Jefferson 17:42
D. Martinelli Serramonte 17:45
Tom Ryan Terra Nova 18:03
P. Sparos Serramonte 18:16
Robinson El Camino 18:20
Schultz Oceana 19:06
Dan Hathu Qceana 19:17

TEAM RESULTS

South San Francisco

O~ OhUT s N e

Half Moon Bay

. Terra Nova

Wes tmoor

. Oceana

E] Camino
Jefferson

. Serramonte

49
70
79
109

inc.
inc.
inc.
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10.
1.
12.
13.
T4,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Brian Jennings
Dan Jimeniz
Cliff Williams
Mike Jackson
Ken Baller

Nan Knotek
Trueblood

Boug Atkinson
Russ Bianchi
Dave Trammell
Chris Dakes
Benny Nevarez
Ernie Gearhart
Unreported
George Skofis
Bill Cailahan
Peter Hazel.

Victor Torres
Matlins
Cary Racine

Mark Dolgushkin,

Nonda Trimis
Raphel Cons
Ron Thompson
George Hugele
Zawilski

Rich Volpi
Eric Stenberg

S ar By e

1974 NPL Cross Country Finals

J. V. RESULTS

So. City

So. City
Westmoor

So. City
Terra Nova
So. ity

£}l Camino-
Terra Nova
So. City

Half Moon Bay
Serramonte
Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova

So City
Westmoor

Half Moon Bay
So. City

El Camino
Westmoor

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Terra Nova
So. City

So. City
Serramonte
Westmoor

Wes tmoor

TEAM RESULTS

South San Francisco

. Half Moon Bay
. Westmoor
. El Camino

Jefferson
Oceana
Serramonte
Terra Nova

18
55
59

inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.
inc.

:38.5

:09
:18
:29
136
:50
41
142

:55
:01
:30
146
:53
:01
:05
:10
112
116
17
125
125
:51
:05
: 42
:05
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I,
12.
3.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20,
2t.
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
3.

Gi1 Dean
Clewn Dean
Dantos

Jon Ginans
Ray Smith
Stan Crane
Ron Lampos
Joe. Losta
‘Gilchrist

2. Anderson
Jim Bernardini
Jerel Granbow
Unreported
Daryk Tenrrio
Mark Koeppe
Frank Villalon
Rich Jones
Dan Houston
Hughs

D. Jalgunas
Moran
Francisco Gonzales
Frank Barni
Jack Nalman
Unreported
Paul Flores
Unreported
Unreported
Bob Slyles
Jim Krepelka
J. Kenoon

1974 NPL Cross Country Finals

FROSH RESULTS

Jefferson
Jefferson
Serramonte
Oceana
Jefferson
Hatf Moon Bay
Serramonte
Half Moon Bay
Oceana
Oceana
Southwood
Jefferson
Southwood
Alta Loma
Jefferson
Alta Loma
Jefferson
Oceana
Southwood
Qceana
Jefferson
Southwood
Alta Loma
Alta Loma

Southwood
Alta Loma
Oceana

TEAM RESULTS

1. Jefferson 26
2. Oceana L
3. Southwood 70
4, Alta Loma 83
5. H.M.Bay inc.

Serramonte inc.

Westmoor - ipe

Terra Nova inc.




NPL CROSS COUNTRY FINALS
November 14, 1974

ORDER OF EVENTS

1:30 NPL Coaches Meeting {NPL Scoring Table)
2:00 NPL Varsity

2:15 M.P.L. Junior Varsity

2:30 NPL Frosh/Soph

2:45 M.P.L. Varsity

3:00 NPL J.V.

3:15 M.P.L. Frosh/Soph

3:30 NP% Freshman

3:45 M.P.L. Freshman

1. Only seven runners from each school are permitted in the
varsity and frosh/soph races.

2. Your best five varsity runners must run in the varsity event.

3. Please complete name tags and envelopes and bring them promptly
to the NPL Scoring Table.

L. Awards will be made as soon as possible after the freshman race
has been completed.

5. Complete results will be mailed to you.

Clean vyour team area before leaving.

7. The top five NPL teams (varsity & frosh/soph qualify for the
C.C.S. Region | Meet that will be held on the Crystal Springs
Course on Thursday, November 21, 1974.



